HARBOR FREIGHT

Replacement Parts

PREDATOR
2000 Watt Super Quiet Inverter Generator
ltem# 62523
Legacy UPC: 792363625234 | UPC: 792363625234
Part# Description
19160 SWITCH, STOP ENGINE
19166 SPARK PLUG
19168 RESET BUTTON
19171 HANDLE, RECOIL START CABLE
19172 GAS CAP
19195 FUEL FILTER
19243 CUSHIONS ENGINE FRAME # 41-43 2 PK
19246 CIRCUIT BREAKER 20A 1 POLE
19263 AIR FILTER
19327 DIP STICK ASSEMBLY.
21981 RIGHT COVER (19)
21985 PLATE BOTTOM (40)
21986 INVERTER (51)
21987 SOCKET SUBASSEMBLY DC (65)
21988 KNOB (74)
21990 COCK ASM. FUEL (83)
21992 STARTER ASSY RECOIL (E08-1)
21995 CARBURETOR ASM (E11-4)
21996 COIL IGNITION (E15-9)
600355 HIGH ALTITUDE JET KIT
600531 TUBE FUEL (85)
600693 PARALLEL SOCKET (60)
600943 CARBURETOR KIT
600953 RUBBER FOOT KIT
602148 AIR FILTER ELEMENT (F02-7)
602338 GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD (E04-1)
602723 RECTIFIER BRIDGE (52)
604338 OPENING OIL LEVEL VIEW
Legacy UPC: 792363625234
Part# Description
602933 IGNITOR

Parts, prices and availability are subject to change without notice

Please ensure the item number matches the item you purchased

Diagram Ref#

80

NONE

62

38

9

8

41-43

64

NONE

NONE

19, 23
51143-Y5V0210-Q200
51

65

74

83

E08-1
16100-2800110-0001
E15-9

93140-7800110-0000/93141-7800:

85

60

120-122, 124
26x4, 27x4, 28x4
F02-7

E04-1

52

31

Diagram Ref#
E15-4

Price
Call for Pricing
Call for Pricing
Call for Pricing
Call for Pricing
Call for Pricing
Call for Pricing
Call for Pricing
Call for Pricing
Call for Pricing
Call for Pricing
Call for Pricing
Call for Pricing
Call for Pricing
Call for Pricing
Call for Pricing
Call for Pricing
Call for Pricing
Call for Pricing
Call for Pricing
Call for Pricing
Call for Pricing
Call for Pricing
Call for Pricing
Call for Pricing
Call for Pricing
Call for Pricing

Call for Pricing
Call for Pricing

Price

Call for Pricing

Rev 2023.010a



